

FOI Request Response information

FOI request reference:	2018/207
Date request received:	22/06/2018
Date request responded to:	16/07/2018
Category:	Corporate
Tags:	MASH, multi-agency, safeguarding, staff, numbers, job titles, pay grade,

Request Detail:

- Q1. Does your organisation contribute to Multi Agency Safeguarding Hub (MASH) arrangements within your local area?
- Q2. Where there are multiple MASH arrangements within the geographical area that your organisation covers does your organisation contribute to all MASHs?
- Q3. How many staff does your organisation employ within your Trust Safeguarding Team?
- Q4. What are the job titles of all staff within the Trust Safeguarding Team?
- Q5. What are the pay grades of all the staff within the Trust Safeguarding Team?

Response Detail:

The Trust response to your recent FOI request can be found in the attached pdf document.

Please click on the paperclip symbol, on the left hand toolbar, to see additional attachments.